Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s

§ ¢ HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW
“'ﬁgb .}'9:' (Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of india)

R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA
cOLLEGE OF Law  Tel: + 9122 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

Ref No.

Date Q(O?)IZOH

ATTENDENCE OF INTERNATIONAL WOMENS DAY DATED 8TH MARCH, 2021

SR.NO | Timestamp Participant's Full Name Name of Institution
3-8-2021 Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of
1 10:52:48 | Rakesh Ramchandra Sharma Law
3-8-2021 Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of
2 10:52:48 | Sanjay Sharma Law
3-8-2021 Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of
3 10:52:59 | Neha Mishra Law
3-8-2021 Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of
4 10:53:23 | Ms. Chanchal Singh Law
3-8-2021 Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of
5 10:53:26 | Mr Gaurav Atmaram Pagare Law
3-8-2021 Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of
6 10:53:27 | Rekha Chaturvedi Law
3-8-2021 | Mrs. Prajakta Avinash Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of
7 10:53:41 | Deorukhakar Law
3-8-2021 Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of
8 10:53:45 | Ms. Alpna Mishra Law
3-8-2021 Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of
9 10:53:50 | Ms. Karishma Dilip Shrivastav Law
3-8-2021 Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of
10 10:53:51 | Mr. Amitkumar Bhairav Singh Law
3-8-2021 Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of
11 10:53:53 | Asst. Prof. Amar Salve Law
3-8-2021 Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of
12 10:53:58 | Mr. Kalpesh Rajghor Law
3-8-2021 Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of
13 10:54:06 | Ms. Vanshika Rai Law
3-8-2021 Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of
14 10:54:07 | Pooja Ramdhani Asha Mourya Law
3-8-2021 Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of
15 10:54:08 | Shital Kumari M Chourasiya Law
3-8-2021 Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of
16 10:54:09 | Ieecha Devendra Pokale Law
3-8-2021 Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of
17 10:54:18 | Adv. Aniket Atmaram Tawde Law
3-8-2021 Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of
18 10:54:27 | Mrs. Saisha Ghosalkar Law
3-8-2021 Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of
19 10:54:28 | Mr. Mohit Milind Patange Law
3-8-2021 Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of
20 10:54:44 | Ankur Ashwinikumar Singh Law
3-8-2021 Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of
21 10:54:45 | Aakriti Mukesh Tulsian Law
3-8-2021
10:54:46 | Prof. Subhamoy Basu Midnapore Law College
3-8-2021 Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of
10:54:55 | Adv. Riddhi Narahari Chavan Law
3-8-2021 | Bharti Ramprakash Vijayalaxmi | Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of
10:55:05 | Singh Law

Dr. (Mrs.) Madhura Kalam

I/C Principa

Hindi




U L »
:
A4 ~
~ 4
Y 4
% £
(™

k) &

HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITIS
COLLEGE OF LAW

Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s
HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of india)
R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA
Tel: + 91 22 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

Ref No.

Date 0% [ OB!%H

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

3-8-2021

10:55:25 | Poonam Gayadutt Chaturvedi Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021

10:55:36 | Ms. Eveta Fernandes Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021

10:55:56 | Elizabeth Dsouza Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021

10:55:59 | Ms. Gretta Maria Castelino Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021

10:56:16 | Priyanka Ramji Yadav Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021

10:56:37 | Ms. Janhavi Amol Borkar Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021

10:56:47 | Prof. Sangita Bhowal Midnapore Law College

3-8-2021

10:56:50 | Ankita Yamunaprasad Singh Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021
-10:56:58 [-Ms-Sunita-Kumari ‘Hindi-Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021

10:57:15 | Ms.Seema Pandey Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021

10:57:38 | Adv. Payal Pramod Patel Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021

10:58:10 [ Preeti Shukla Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021

10:58:16 | Ms. Privanka Katkam Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021

10:58:30 | Ms Neha Mayur Upadhyay Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021

10:59:06 | Mr. Sunil Sharma Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021

10:59:15 | Ms. Karuna Krishnamohan Singh Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021

10:59:27 | Neelima Shahi Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021 | Ms.Bhagyashree Brahmadev

10:59:32 | Tripathi Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021

11:00:17 | Rajnishkumar Giri Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021

11:00:36 | Mouriasekaraprabhu R School of excellence in law, Chenai
3-8-2021

11:01:26 | Ms. Urja Pramod Patel University of Mumbai

3-8-2021

11:02:57 | Ramker Chauhan Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

Dr. {(Mrs.) Madhura Kalamkar

i/C Principal

HindiVidya Prachar ©  iti's College of Law,
Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala College Premises,
Opp. Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W),
Mumbai-400086.




Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s

: ¢ HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW
“:’:b : d:; (Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
J‘il.y.“'} R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA

HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITIS

COLLEGE OF Law  J1el: + 9122 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcoflege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

Date O@ :6?> lQ'OZ’J

Ref No.
3-8-2021
49 11:03:18 | Ms. Aarti Kamlesh Shukla Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021
50 11:04:16 | Rameshchandra T Yadav Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021
51 11:04:36 | Prajakta Manchar Pawaskar Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021
52 11:05:52 | Ms. Akshara Nahar Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021
53 11:08:35 | Vaishnavi Azizkamal Shukla Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021
54 11:10:35 | Rajani Singh Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021
55 11:12:55 | Charul Chandraprakash Singh Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021
56 11:13:03 | Mr. Harsh Arun Kapadia Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021
57 11:15:02 | Ms. Pranjali Singh Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021 | Mr. Sushil Jimdhari Rajbhar
58 11:19:02 | Chandravatidevi Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021
59 11:20:47 | Mr. Mohammed Ismail Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021
60 11:21:39 | Mr. Mehul Bhanushali Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021
61 11:24:42 | Ms. Begani Gaurav Ramesh Mamta Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021
62 11:29:26 | Mr. Ashish Dhansukh Patel Uttam Galva Steels Ltd
3-8-2021
63 11:32:01 | Ms. Janhavi Tushar Bane Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021
64 11:43:59 | Dharmesh Kumar Upadhyay Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021
65 11:44:14 | Yadav Sheshdhar Muniraj Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021
66 11:49:07 | Miss. Reshma Jaywant Chavan Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021
67 11:54:52 | Mr. Rahul Singh Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021
68 12:06:29 | Dr. Priya J. Shah Jitendra Chauhan College of Law
3-8-2021 | Ms. Vishwakarma Archana Parasnath
69 12:13:24 | Hevanti ‘Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021
70 12:15:49 | Prof. Disha Tiwari Sonopant Dandekar Law College Palghar
A e 3-8-2021
7AYo= C’o_,, 27:09 | Dr. Santosh Mishra Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

;/A | =
\ %?/; f‘:/
GA\";“

ol |

Dr. (E‘nra)!’v ihura Kalamkar

i/C

ti's College of Law,
ma f‘oHeJL rfemlces

Lk rb‘l‘//




Cecccec

0"-(

HENDE VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITIS
COLLEGE OF LAW

Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s
HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA
Tel: + 91 22 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

Date > ( 0> ;%)//

Ref No.

3-8-2021

72 12:27:45 | Ms. Afnan Qamaruddin Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021

73 12:30:39 | Mr. Ajay J Chaudhari Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021

74 12:34:26 | Ms. M. Janani Tamil Nadu Dr. Ambedkar Law University
3-8-2021 | Mr. Kulkarni Abhishek Prakash

75 12:42:38 | Pratibha Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021

76 12:45:34 | Ms. Preeti Singh Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021

77 13:04.13 | Ruchita Pramod Kurle Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
3-8-2021

78 13:32:23 | Yamuna Dhar Tripathi HIM International School, ltanagar
3-8-2021

79 13:38:05 | Ankit Sunildutta Mishra Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

80 Miss Pratiksha Singh Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

81 “Miss Ankita"Jadhav" “Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

82 Ms. Neha Naik Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

83 Ankita Dogra Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

84 Avnish Dubey Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

Dr {Mrs:

o
I/
i

Ra..

5+ Madhura Kalamkar
Cincipal

oyem 1Y ~ L
o Prachar €

1ti’s College of Law,

_wriendhunjhunwiala College Premises,
Opp. Reitway Stetion, Ghatkopar (W)
Mumbzi-400086.

7




